Case Nos: 2501821/2018 & others

EMPLOYMENT TRIBUNALS

Claimants:

Respondent:

North Tyneside Council

Ms N Anderson & others (please see schedule below)

JUDGMENT

The proceedings are dismissed following withdrawal of the claim by the claimant.

Schedule
2501821/2018
2501826/2018
2501846/2018
2502220/2018
2502524/2018

S D Robertson

Regional Employment Judge Robertson

10 September 2020

Ms Nicola Anderson
Ms Victoria Anderson
Ms Tracy Ballantyne
Ms Rachel Forde

Ms Sandra Longworth

6.8 Judgment on Withdrawal rule 52



