Case Nos: 2501821/2018 & others



## **EMPLOYMENT TRIBUNALS**

Claimants: Ms N Anderson & others (please see schedule below)

**Respondent: North Tyneside Council** 

## **JUDGMENT**

The proceedings are dismissed following withdrawal of the claim by the claimant.

S D Robertson

Regional Employment Judge Robertson

10 September 2020

## **Schedule**

2501821/2018	Ms Nicola Anderson
2501826/2018	Ms Victoria Anderson
2501846/2018	Ms Tracy Ballantyne
2502220/2018	Ms Rachel Forde
2502524/2018	Ms Sandra Longworth